134  Page 1 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE ©2004 TELEDYNE RELAYS
www.teledynerelays.com 134/0704/Q1
ESTABLISHED RELIABILITY
SERIES
134
CENTIGRID®
ESTABLISHED RELIABILITY
RELAYS

134DD
SERIES 134
Teledyne Relays Part Numbering System
ER     114     Y     M4     -     26     A     /     S     Q
Established Reliability Designator
Relay Series
Ground Pin Option
(See Appendix A)
Pad Option
(See Appendix A)
Q = Solder-Coated Leads
G = Gold-Plated Leads (RoHS Compliant)
* Parts ordered without Suffix may be received with
Solder-Coated or Gold-Plated leads.
S = 0.187” Leads
W = 1.5” Leads
No Suffix = 0.75” Leads
Screening and Reliability Level
(See Appendix for Screening Options B)
Nominal Coil Voltage
(26 = 26.5 V)
T2R Established Reliability Relays
J     114     Z     M4     -     26     P     L
Military (JAN) Designator
Relay Series
Ground Pin Option
(See Appendix A)
Pad Option
(See Appendix A)
P  = 0.187” Leads
W = 1.5” Leads
No Suffix = 0.75” Leads
Screening and Reliability Level
(See Appendix for Screening Options B)
Nominal Coil Voltage
(26 = 26.5 V)
Military Qualified (JAN) Relays
RF100     X     -     26     /     S     Q
Relay Series
Ground Pin Option
(See Appendix A)
* Not Applicable for GRF Relays
Q = Solder-Coated Leads
G = Gold-Plated Leads (RoHS Compliant)
* Parts ordered without Suffix may be received with
Solder-Coated or Gold-Plated leads.
S = 0.187” Leads
No Suffix = 0.75” Leads
* Not Applicable for GRF Relays
Nominal Coil Voltage
(26 = 26.5 V)
RF Relays
RF Attenuator Relays
A150     -     20    -     26     /    S     Q
Relay Series
Attenuation Value (dB)
Q = Solder-Coated Leads
G = Gold-Plated Leads (RoHS Compliant)
* Parts ordered without Suffix may be received with
Solder-Coated or Gold-Plated leads.
S = 0.187” Leads
No Suffix = 0.75” LeadsNominal Coil Voltage
(26 = 26.5 V)
(800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com  ♦ +44 (0) 1236 453124 • www.teledyne-europe.com © 2008 Teledyne Relays
rgranados
Rectangle
Screening Levels
INSPECTION
Applicable To
 A Level
1.5%/10K Cycles
 B Level
.75%/10K Cycles